HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

Purchase Order
PO# DE-TR-7-7169-29536
Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7169-29536
Created: 02Aug24
Created By: Bonijen Santos
Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 02Aug24

Vendor

Appliance Canada

Ph: (905) 660-2424

Fax:

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 7169 Phase 7

Model: 39-3123 B The Pinehurst
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0370

SEE SPEC - APPLIANCES - KITCHENAID 36
INCH CHIMNEY HOOD BLACK SS -
KVWBG606HBS

$250.00

$250.00

1.00

0370

- Spaces - Finished Lower Level Plan: Including
Fridge, Built-in Micro-Wave/Hood fan, Front Loading
Washer/Dryer with Stacking Kit. Price includes
installation of the above. LG WASHER COLOUR
GRAPHITE STEEL MODEL WM5500HV LG
DRYER COLOUR GRAPHITE STEEL MODEL
DLEX5500V TJ48371 5 FT BRAIDED HOSE
W10044609A WHIRLPOOL STEAM ACCESSORY
HOSE KIT STACKING KIT AND INSTALLATION
WRB533CZJZ WHIRLPOOL FRIDGE
YWMH31017HS WHIRLPOOL OTR OTR
INSTALLATION

$3,893.00

$3,893.00

1.00

0370

SEE SPECS - SEE SEPCS FOR KITCHEN AID
BLACK/STAINLESS APPLIANCES FOR MODEL
DISPLAY PURPOSES 36" BUILT-IN FRENCH
DOOR FRIDGE KBFN506EBS 36" INDUCTION
COOKTOP KCIG556JBL.SS 30" MICRO/OVEN
COMBO KOECS530PBS 24" DISHWASHER
KDTE204KBS

$14,940.0
0

$14,940.0
0

1.00

0370

SEE SPECS - SUPPLY AND INSTALL FOR
MODEL DISPLAY PURPOSES LG WASHER
COLOUR GRAPHITE STEEL MODEL WM5500HV
LG DRYER COLOUR GRAPHITE STEEL MODEL
DLEX5500V TJ48371 5 FT BRAIDED HOSE
(INCLUDED IN CONTRACT) W10044609A
WHIRLPOOL STEAM ACCESSORY HOSE KIT

$804.00

$804.00

Total:

$19,887.0
0




Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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