HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 **Purchase Order**

PO# DE-TR-7-7169-29536 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7169-29536

Created: 02Aug24

Created By: Bonijen Santos Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 02Aug24

Vendor

Appliance Canada

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 7169 Phase 7

Model: 39-3123 B The Pinehurst

Site: Country Lane

Ph: (905) 660-2424

Fax:

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0370	SEE SPEC - APPLIANCES - KITCHENAID 36 INCH CHIMNEY HOOD BLACK SS - KVWB606HBS	\$250.00	\$250.00
1.00	0370	- Spaces - Finished Lower Level Plan: Including Fridge, Built-in Micro-Wave/Hood fan, Front Loading Washer/Dryer with Stacking Kit. Price includes installation of the above. LG WASHER COLOUR GRAPHITE STEEL MODEL WM5500HV LG DRYER COLOUR GRAPHITE STEEL MODEL DLEX5500V TJ48371 5 FT BRAIDED HOSE W10044609A WHIRLPOOL STEAM ACCESSORY HOSE KIT STACKING KIT AND INSTALLATION WRB533CZJZ WHIRLPOOL FRIDGE YWMH31017HS WHIRLPOOL OTR OTR INSTALLATION	\$3,893.00	\$3,893.00
1.00	0370	SEE SPECS - SEE SEPCS FOR KITCHEN AID BLACK/STAINLESS APPLIANCES FOR MODEL DISPLAY PURPOSES 36" BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR FRIDGE KBFN506EBS 36" INDUCTION COOKTOP KCIG556JBL.SS 30" MICRO/OVEN COMBO KOEC530PBS 24" DISHWASHER KDTE204KBS	\$14,940.0 0	\$14,940.0 0
1.00	0370	SEE SPECS - SUPPLY AND INSTALL FOR MODEL DISPLAY PURPOSES LG WASHER COLOUR GRAPHITE STEEL MODEL WM5500HV LG DRYER COLOUR GRAPHITE STEEL MODEL DLEX5500V TJ48371 5 FT BRAIDED HOSE (INCLUDED IN CONTRACT) W10044609A WHIRLPOOL STEAM ACCESSORY HOSE KIT	\$804.00	\$804.00
			Total:	\$19,887.0 0

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
 All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.